
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Noël NIJSTEN
Borasca
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 5500m

--/24 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Koen NEYENS 0:37:13 [1000]
2. Jérôme DANEL 0:41:02 [907]
3. Stefan SCHWARZENBERGER 0:45:16 [822]

1. 115 00:02:47 406m 6'51"/km
2. 131 00:05:14 00:08:01 837m 6'15"/km
3. 145 00:07:28 00:15:29 904m 8'16"/km
4. 143 00:02:41 00:18:10 135m 19'53"/km
5. 146 00:01:39 00:19:49 127m 13'00"/km
6. 72 00:01:27 00:21:16 155m 9'21"/km
7. 125 00:03:28 00:24:44 535m 6'29"/km
8. 33 00:02:35 00:27:19 338m 7'39"/km
9. 70 00:04:12 00:31:31 275m 15'16"/km

10. 112 00:00:55 00:32:26 109m 8'25"/km
11. 110 00:04:21 00:36:47 638m 6'49"/km
12. 106 00:02:49 00:39:36 259m 10'53"/km
13. 101 00:02:16 00:41:52 353m 6'25"/km
14. 69 00:02:13 00:44:05 301m 7'22"/km
15. 999 00:00:33 00:44:38 132m 4'10"/km
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